Gossau Sportschitzen

Gewehr 300m

Sektionsresultat

Verein

Kanton Kategorie

Gossau Sportschutzen SG

Gruppenresultate

Verein

Gossau Sport

Gruppe

Einzelresultate

Adressnr
Stichnr

312079

10

20

40

60

120

775196

10

20

70

80

113493

10

Name, Vorname
Stichname

Baumann, Sammy
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Auszahlung
Appenzeller
Nachdoppel
Baumann, Anthea
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Kranz

Ehrengabe
Baumgartner, Peter

Verein

Blue Eye's

19

Wohnort
Sportgeréat

Gossau

57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
St. Gallen
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Eggersriet

57 003 & 90

Anzahl Resultate

Total

91,890

Total

2174

JG Kat
Total

1992 E
89
439
52
56
886
1976 E
87
410
49
175
1948 V

93



Adressnr
Stichnr

40

50

60

120

112873

10

40

60

120

200

113991

10

20

40

50

60

120

828611

10

60

100

115381

10

Name, Vorname
Stichname

Auszahlung
Serie
Appenzeller
Nachdoppel
Bernhardsgriutter, Ivo
Verein
Auszahlung
Appenzeller
Nachdoppel
Liegend-Meisterschaft
Bossart, Ewald
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Auszahlung
Serie
Appenzeller
Nachdoppel
Brucker, Luca
Verein
Appenzeller
Nachwuchs
Burri, Max

Verein

Wohnort
Sportgerat

57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Andwil SG
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Gossau SG
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Gossau SG
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Bischofszell

KAR

JG Kat
Total

55

56

55

922

1961 S

89

55

55

955

569

1958 S

86

441

50

51

51

888

1999 U19

88

46

68

1934 SV

87



Adressnr
Stichnr

20

40

60

90

313862

10

20

60

70

515242

10

30

100

112878

10

20

30

40

50

60

120

324865

10

Name, Vorname
Stichname

Kunst (Gruppe)
Auszahlung
Appenzeller
Veteran

Burri, Benjamin
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Appenzeller
Kranz
Edelmann, Jeffrey
Verein

Militar
Nachwuchs
Gadola, Thomas
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Militar
Auszahlung

Serie
Appenzeller
Nachdoppel
Gemperle, Mathias

Verein

Wohnort
Sportgerat

KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

St. Gallen 14 Bruggen
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Gossau

57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Gossau
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Waldkirch

57 003 & 90

JG Kat
Total

1992 E

325

48

53

391

87

352

50

54

1996 U21

1968 S

1995 E

85

321

63

92

462

372

54

58

58

886

89



Adressnr
Stichnr

20

30

311584

10

20

30

40

50

60

115416

10

30

40

50

60

115417

10

40

60

114012

10

20

40

Name, Vorname
Stichname

Kunst (Gruppe)
Militér

Rohner, Lukas
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Militar
Auszahlung
Serie
Appenzeller
Rothauge, Hans
Verein

Militar
Auszahlung
Serie
Appenzeller
Rothauge, Michael
Verein
Auszahlung
Appenzeller
Ruesch, Ruth
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)

Auszahlung

Wohnort
Sportgerat

57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Gossau

57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Uzwil

Stgw 57 002
Stgw 57 002
Stgw 57 002
Stgw 57 002
Stgw 57 002
St. Gallen
Stgw 57 002
Stgw 57 002
Stgw 57 002
Altenrhein
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90

57 003 & 90

JG Kat
Total

450

351

1992 E

89

386

339

57

53

51

1962 S

85

276

54

45

55

1964 S

80

51

46

1958 S

75

370

51



Adressnr
Stichnr

60

70

80

121822

10

20

30

40

50

60

90

120

308730

10

30

40

60

70

553277

10

20

40

70

Name, Vorname
Stichname

Appenzeller
Kranz
Ehrengabe
Schmid, Bruno
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Militar
Auszahlung
Serie
Appenzeller
Veteran

Nachdoppel

Stadtmuller, Wolfgang

Verein

Militar
Auszahlung
Appenzeller
Kranz

Stockli, Dominic
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Auszahlung

Kranz

Wohnort
Sportgerat

57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
St. Gallen
KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

St. Gallen
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
Gossau SG
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90

57 003 & 90

JG Kat

Total

48

41

182

1941 SV

96

451

362

57

51

53

383

812

1960 S

73

326

50

52

48

2000 U17

89

401

50

54



Adressnr
Stichnr

100

114021

10

20

30

40

80

Name, Vorname
Stichname

Nachwuchs
Strassle, Gabriel
Verein

Kunst (Gruppe)
Militar
Auszahlung

Ehrengabe

Wohnort
Sportgerat

57 003 & 90
Niederhelfenschwil
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90
57 003 & 90

57 003 & 90

JG Kat
Total

1980 E

72

90

458

354

55

169



